Datasheet A483
Pneumatic steel strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Pneumatic pusher type combination steel strapping tool
Characteristics

and non ferrous industries
 The perfect double notch upcut seal joint is accomplished in one operation
 Inserting of the strap into the tools is easy since the feed wheel is lifted pneumatic-
ally and no operator effort is required
 Four different suspension brackets are available thus allowing the tool to be
mounted in any possible suspension position
Datasheet A483
Pneumatic steel strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Chart of types model A483
Item No Model Width                       Thicknesses Max. Tension Tension speed
  mm inch mm inch N lbs mm/s inch/s
13.4710 A483/25/0.80-1.00/7.0/ULT 25 1“ 0.80-0.90 .031-.035 7000 1570 200 8.0
13.4730 A483/25/0.80-1.00/7.0/UNI 25 1“ 0.80-1.00 .031-.040 7000 1570 200 8.0
13.4750 A483/32/0.80-0.90/7.0/ULT 32 1 ¼" 0.80-0.90 .031-.035 7000 1570 200 8.0
13.4760 A483/32/0.80-0.90/9.0/ULT 32 1 ¼" 0.80-0.90 .031-.035 9000 2020 160 6.5
13.4770 A483/32/0.80-1.00/7.0/UNI 32 1 ¼" 0.80-1.00 .031-.040 7000 1570 200 8.0
13.4780 A483/32/0.80-1.00/9.0/UNI 32 1 ¼" 0.80-1.00 .031-.040 9000 2020 160 6.5
13.4790 A483/32/1.00/9.0/ULT 32 1 ¼" 1.00 .040 9000 2020 160 6.5
UNI = Uniflex regular duty strapping max. 850 N/mm
2
/ 123'000 psi
ULT = Ultraflex high tensile strapping max. 1100 N/mm